specification
NORTH AMERICA
P
A
G
E
|
  2

Bamboo  5 High - 1200
width 47.2, depth 17.3, height 73.8”
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
47.2” BAM512.ST/*
Bamboo  5 High - 1800
width 70.9, depth 17.3, height 73.8”
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
70.9” BAM518.ST/*
Bamboo  5 High Double Cupboard
width 47.2, depth 18.7, height 73.8”
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Double Cupboard BAM512.CB2/*
Bamboo  5 High Corner
width 47.2, depth 47.2, height 73.8”
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Corner BAM512.L/*
Bamboo  Table on Casters
width 47.2, depth 31.5, height 29.1”
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Table BAM.TM/BCA/120.80/*